
Winter Sprint - Ellerslie Racecourse Sat 13/08/2011 7:01 p.m.

Split time results Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Time

 One  (41)  3.7 km  0 m   17 C

 1(102)  2(105)  3(120)  4(104)  5(121)  6(107)  7(113)  8(114)  9(122)  10(123)  11(124)  12(125)  13(113)  14(126)

 15(115)  16(128)  17(129)  F

 1  Matt Ogden  14:22  0:41  1:35  2:13  3:08  4:07  4:49  6:03  7:24  7:44  8:27  10:15  11:07  11:50  12:49

 NWOC  0:41  0:54  0:38  0:55  0:59  0:42  1:14  1:21  0:20  0:43  1:48  0:52  0:43  0:59

 13:16  13:30  13:52  14:22

 0:27  0:14  0:22  0:30

 2  James Bradshaw  14:55  0:49  1:46  2:28  3:20  4:20  5:04  6:20  7:43  8:05  8:53  10:44  11:35  12:16  13:18

 CMOC  0:49  0:57  0:42  0:52  1:00  0:44  1:16  1:23  0:22  0:48  1:51  0:51  0:41  1:02

 13:49  14:03  14:24  14:55

 0:31  0:14  0:21  0:31

 3  Simon Jager  16:40  0:45  1:57  2:54  3:55  5:03  5:49  7:06  -----  9:09  10:08  12:07  13:04  13:47  14:53

 AOC  0:45  1:12  0:57  1:01  1:08  0:46  1:17  2:03  0:59  1:59  0:57  0:43  1:06

 15:26  15:43  16:07  16:40

 0:33  0:17  0:24  0:33

 4  Aiden Ellmers  17:16  0:54  2:08  3:06  3:58  5:19  6:17  7:55  9:21  9:43  10:34  12:48  13:40  14:22  15:24

 AOC  0:54  1:14  0:58  0:52  1:21  0:58  1:38  1:26  0:22  0:51  2:14  0:52  0:42  1:02

 15:57  16:17  16:41  17:16

 0:33  0:20  0:24  0:35

 5  Arie McOnie  17:17  1:04  2:07  2:51  3:57  5:01  5:54  7:25  9:08  9:32  10:22  12:28  13:29  14:11  15:21

 AOC  1:04  1:03  0:44  1:06  1:04  0:53  1:31  1:43  0:24  0:50  2:06  1:01  0:42  1:10

 15:58  16:17  16:41  17:17

 0:37  0:19  0:24  0:36

 6  Laura Robertson  17:39  0:48  1:56  2:49  3:52  4:57  5:42  7:24  8:58  9:23  10:14  12:41  13:42  14:26  15:37

 NWOC  0:48  1:08  0:53  1:03  1:05  0:45  1:42  1:34  0:25  0:51  2:27  1:01  0:44  1:11

 16:12  16:33  17:00  17:39

 0:35  0:21  0:27  0:39

 7  Jeff Greenwood  17:58  0:55  2:05  2:52  3:54  5:00  5:51  7:26  8:57  9:21  10:15  12:43  13:48  14:39  15:56

 AOC  0:55  1:10  0:47  1:02  1:06  0:51  1:35  1:31  0:24  0:54  2:28  1:05  0:51  1:17

 16:37  16:56  17:22  17:58

 0:41  0:19  0:26  0:36

 8  Cosette Saville  18:17  0:51  1:55  2:45  3:56  5:01  5:56  7:28  9:15  9:39  10:33  12:58  14:00  15:01  16:11

 CMOC  0:51  1:04  0:50  1:11  1:05  0:55  1:32  1:47  0:24  0:54  2:25  1:02  1:01  1:10

 16:50  17:09  17:39  18:17

 0:39  0:19  0:30  0:38

 9  Imogene Scott  18:30  1:15  2:24  3:23  4:28  5:38  6:25  7:52  9:30  9:55  10:52  13:26  14:24  15:10  16:23

 AOC  1:15  1:09  0:59  1:05  1:10  0:47  1:27  1:38  0:25  0:57  2:34  0:58  0:46  1:13

 17:04  17:23  17:50  18:30

 0:41  0:19  0:27  0:40

 10  Allan Janes  18:34  1:05  2:24  3:15  4:19  5:32  6:23  8:16  -----  10:20  11:13  13:23  14:26  15:19  16:32

 NWOC  1:05  1:19  0:51  1:04  1:13  0:51  1:53  2:04  0:53  2:10  1:03  0:53  1:13

 17:12  17:28  17:54  18:34

 0:40  0:16  0:26  0:40

 11  Kate Morrison  18:35  1:07  3:00  3:55  5:05  6:10  7:06  8:32  10:07  10:32  11:24  13:42  14:41  15:30  16:39

 NWOC  1:07  1:53  0:55  1:10  1:05  0:56  1:26  1:35  0:25  0:52  2:18  0:59  0:49  1:09

 17:15  17:33  17:59  18:35

 0:36  0:18  0:26  0:36

 12  Maja Bramming  19:00  1:27  2:40  3:26  4:57  6:06  6:55  8:31  10:25  10:49  11:39  13:47  14:52  15:37  16:49

 1:27  1:13  0:46  1:31  1:09  0:49  1:36  1:54  0:24  0:50  2:08  1:05  0:45  1:12

 17:26  17:49  18:18  19:00

 0:37  0:23  0:29  0:42

 13  Ewart MacLucas  19:03  2:01  3:09  4:01  5:09  6:20  7:10  8:38  10:17  10:41  11:35  13:45  14:46  15:39  17:06

 AOC  2:01  1:08  0:52  1:08  1:11  0:50  1:28  1:39  0:24  0:54  2:10  1:01  0:53  1:27

 17:40  17:55  18:21  19:03

 0:34  0:15  0:26  0:42

 14  Rudy Hlawatsch  19:11  1:02  2:19  3:10  4:15  5:24  6:21  7:48  9:32  10:01  10:59  13:32  14:35  15:36  16:57

 AOC  1:02  1:17  0:51  1:05  1:09  0:57  1:27  1:44  0:29  0:58  2:33  1:03  1:01  1:21

 17:39  18:03  18:32  19:11

 0:42  0:24  0:29  0:39

 15  Steve Oram  19:26  1:22  2:31  3:22  4:50  5:58  7:02  8:23  10:06  10:36  11:33  14:00  15:04  15:53  17:09

 AOC  1:22  1:09  0:51  1:28  1:08  1:04  1:21  1:43  0:30  0:57  2:27  1:04  0:49  1:16

 17:52  18:16  18:48  19:26

 0:43  0:24  0:32  0:38

 16  Team Shocker  19:53  0:59  3:19  4:07  5:17  6:21  7:15  8:48  -----  10:50  11:45  13:56  14:58  15:50  17:18

 AOC  0:59  2:20  0:48  1:10  1:04  0:54  1:33  2:02  0:55  2:11  1:02  0:52  1:28

 18:16  18:41  19:15  19:53

 0:58  0:25  0:34  0:38

 17  Hamish and Tony  20:00  2:28  3:32  4:20  6:00  7:07  8:00  9:28  11:18  11:41  12:32  15:03  16:04  17:00  18:05

 CMOC  2:28  1:04  0:48  1:40  1:07  0:53  1:28  1:50  0:23  0:51  2:31  1:01  0:56  1:05

 18:35  18:52  19:20  20:00

 0:30  0:17  0:28  0:40

 18  Jonty Oram  20:01  0:56  2:08  3:00  4:28  5:35  6:33  8:08  9:55  10:23  11:27  14:16  15:23  16:14  17:38

 AOC  0:56  1:12  0:52  1:28  1:07  0:58  1:35  1:47  0:28  1:04  2:49  1:07  0:51  1:24

 18:22  18:42  19:22  20:01

 0:44  0:20  0:40  0:39

 19  Rodney Deacon  21:42  1:14  2:26  3:22  4:58  6:22  7:21  8:59  -----  11:36  12:44  15:43  16:57  17:59  19:21

 AOC  1:14  1:12  0:56  1:36  1:24  0:59  1:38  2:37  1:08  2:59  1:14  1:02  1:22

 20:07  20:28  20:57  21:42

 0:46  0:21  0:29  0:45

 20  Murray Thomas  22:01  1:13  2:25  3:25  4:40  6:00  7:06  8:56  10:59  11:30  12:38  15:54  17:04  18:13  19:39

 AOC  1:13  1:12  1:00  1:15  1:20  1:06  1:50  2:03  0:31  1:08  3:16  1:10  1:09  1:26

 20:21  20:47  21:17  22:01

 0:42  0:26  0:30  0:44

 21  Andrei Popovici  22:17  0:58  2:13  3:20  4:57  6:19  7:41  9:23  -----  12:24  13:26  16:45  17:57  18:49  20:07

 AOC  0:58  1:15  1:07  1:37  1:22  1:22  1:42  3:01  1:02  3:19  1:12  0:52  1:18

 20:51  21:09  21:38  22:17

 0:44  0:18  0:29  0:39
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 Pl  Name  Time

 One  (41)  3.7 km  0 m   17 C  (cont.)

 1(102)  2(105)  3(120)  4(104)  5(121)  6(107)  7(113)  8(114)  9(122)  10(123)  11(124)  12(125)  13(113)  14(126)

 15(115)  16(128)  17(129)  F

 22  Dwayne Smith  22:22  0:59  2:23  3:22  4:48  6:12  7:16  9:02  11:03  11:33  12:45  15:57  17:19  18:23  20:03

 AOC  0:59  1:24  0:59  1:26  1:24  1:04  1:46  2:01  0:30  1:12  3:12  1:22  1:04  1:40

 20:45  21:05  21:37  22:22

 0:42  0:20  0:32  0:45

 23  Mitchell Zwaagdijk  22:55  1:49  3:16  4:17  5:29  6:43  7:52  9:14  11:15  11:42  12:39  16:41  17:49  18:35  20:08

 NWOC  1:49  1:27  1:01  1:12  1:14  1:09  1:22  2:01  0:27  0:57  4:02  1:08  0:46  1:33

 21:06  21:28  22:14  22:55

 0:58  0:22  0:46  0:41

 24  Martin Crosby  23:10  1:17  2:35  3:38  5:14  6:41  7:48  9:44  11:51  12:23  13:30  16:39  17:52  18:49  20:20

 AOC  1:17  1:18  1:03  1:36  1:27  1:07  1:56  2:07  0:32  1:07  3:09  1:13  0:57  1:31

 21:09  21:29  22:16  23:10  0:41

 0:49  0:20  0:47  0:54  *129

 25  Anne Owens  24:28  1:30  2:52  4:08  5:33  7:09  8:20  10:09  -----  13:14  14:22  18:11  19:29  20:33  21:58

 AOC  1:30  1:22  1:16  1:25  1:36  1:11  1:49  3:05  1:08  3:49  1:18  1:04  1:25

 22:43  23:11  23:41  24:28

 0:45  0:28  0:30  0:47

 26  Takao YemaSaki  25:11  1:56  3:43  4:41  5:52  7:06  8:38  11:26  13:53  14:20  15:28  18:40  19:51  20:54  22:30

 CMOC  1:56  1:47  0:58  1:11  1:14  1:32  2:48  2:27  0:27  1:08  3:12  1:11  1:03  1:36

 23:24  23:50  24:23  25:11

 0:54  0:26  0:33  0:48

 27  Bevan Thrower  25:16  1:46  3:10  4:31  5:56  7:19  8:39  10:25  12:52  13:26  14:39  17:32  18:52  19:54  21:19

 AOC  1:46  1:24  1:21  1:25  1:23  1:20  1:46  2:27  0:34  1:13  2:53  1:20  1:02  1:25

 22:16  22:38  23:15  25:16

 0:57  0:22  0:37  2:01

 28  Roger Woodroofe  25:35  1:56  3:15  4:22  5:58  7:32  8:43  10:52  12:57  13:28  14:30  18:11  19:26  20:20  22:05

 AOC  1:56  1:19  1:07  1:36  1:34  1:11  2:09  2:05  0:31  1:02  3:41  1:15  0:54  1:45

 23:25  24:08  24:54  25:35  0:52

 1:20  0:43  0:46  0:41  *129

 29  Natalie Seay  25:40  2:19  4:04  5:33  7:03  8:32  9:40  11:52  14:01  14:32  15:42  19:13  20:23  21:21  23:02

 AOC  2:19  1:45  1:29  1:30  1:29  1:08  2:12  2:09  0:31  1:10  3:31  1:10  0:58  1:41

 23:47  24:17  24:53  25:40

 0:45  0:30  0:36  0:47

 30  Kate Salmon  25:49  1:27  2:53  4:07  5:51  7:23  8:31  10:39  13:17  13:49  15:15  19:06  20:24  21:33  23:06

 NWOC  1:27  1:26  1:14  1:44  1:32  1:08  2:08  2:38  0:32  1:26  3:51  1:18  1:09  1:33

 23:59  24:25  25:01  25:49

 0:53  0:26  0:36  0:48

 31  Zavara Farquhar  26:32  2:11  3:36  4:48  6:37  8:08  9:14  11:28  14:02  14:33  15:59  19:50  21:09  22:17  23:47

 NWOC  2:11  1:25  1:12  1:49  1:31  1:06  2:14  2:34  0:31  1:26  3:51  1:19  1:08  1:30

 24:44  25:11  25:45  26:32  1:37

 0:57  0:27  0:34  0:47  *129

 32  Peter Ware  27:54  1:12  3:00  4:15  6:06  7:37  8:42  10:41  13:04  13:39  14:56  18:44  20:07  21:09  23:19

 AOC  1:12  1:48  1:15  1:51  1:31  1:05  1:59  2:23  0:35  1:17  3:48  1:23  1:02  2:10

 24:18  24:55  25:35  27:54

 0:59  0:37  0:40  2:19

 33  Bronwyn Holcombe  28:08  1:16  3:11  4:42  6:21  8:10  9:34  11:33  14:01  14:43  16:07  20:16  21:53  23:08  25:15

 AOC  1:16  1:55  1:31  1:39  1:49  1:24  1:59  2:28  0:42  1:24  4:09  1:37  1:15  2:07

 26:12  26:40  27:15  28:08

 0:57  0:28  0:35  0:53

 34  Sabeth Kosch  31:30  1:44  4:10  8:34  10:40  12:15  13:27  15:23  18:01  18:41  19:59  23:35  24:59  26:21  27:55

 NWOC  1:44  2:26  4:24  2:06  1:35  1:12  1:56  2:38  0:40  1:18  3:36  1:24  1:22  1:34

 29:36  30:00  30:37  31:30

 1:41  0:24  0:37  0:53

 35  Anna Crosby  40:44  4:01  10:04  12:03  14:42  16:09  17:18  19:19  27:27  28:06  29:15  33:16  34:38  35:55  37:24

 AOC  4:01  6:03  1:59  2:39  1:27  1:09  2:01  8:08  0:39  1:09  4:01  1:22  1:17  1:29

 38:10  38:38  39:14  40:44

 0:46  0:28  0:36  1:30

 36  Wendy MacLucas  43:48  2:50  5:25  7:21  9:50  12:34  15:26  18:42  22:46  23:42  26:01  32:04  34:33  36:20  39:10

 AOC  2:50  2:35  1:56  2:29  2:44  2:52  3:16  4:04  0:56  2:19  6:03  2:29  1:47  2:50

 40:36  41:19  42:18  43:48

 1:26  0:43  0:59  1:30

 37  Bob Lindop  45:23  2:20  5:10  7:05  10:26  13:11  15:11  18:59  23:07  24:14  26:25  32:52  35:19  37:03  40:40

 AOC  2:20  2:50  1:55  3:21  2:45  2:00  3:48  4:08  1:07  2:11  6:27  2:27  1:44  3:37

 41:59  42:43  43:46  45:23

 1:19  0:44  1:03  1:37

 Ionel Popovici  mp  1:28  2:43  3:48  5:01  6:14  7:12  8:38  -----  11:43  12:47  15:20  -----  16:53  18:21

 AOC  1:28  1:15  1:05  1:13  1:13  0:58  1:26  3:05  1:04  2:33  1:33  1:28

 20:36  20:57  21:30  22:32  16:13

 2:15  0:21  0:33  1:02  *129

 Simon Rouse  mp  2:05  4:42  5:36  7:12  8:24  -----  12:28  -----  15:03  16:01  18:31  19:42  20:45  22:08

 AOC  2:05  2:37  0:54  1:36  1:12  4:04  2:35  0:58  2:30  1:11  1:03  1:23

 23:00  23:18  23:50  24:33  10:46

 0:52  0:18  0:32  0:43  *112

 Bruce Peat  mp  1:10  2:23  3:32  4:53  6:18  -----  8:43  10:43  11:13  12:13  14:47  15:52  16:45  18:06

 CMOC  1:10  1:13  1:09  1:21  1:25  2:25  2:00  0:30  1:00  2:34  1:05  0:53  1:21

 18:45  19:07  19:34  20:22  0:45  7:09

 0:39  0:22  0:27  0:48  *129  *112

 Duncan Morrison  mp  -----  1:34  2:15  3:06  4:03  4:44  6:00  7:20  7:39  8:22  10:09  10:56  11:32  12:30

 AOC  1:34  0:41  0:51  0:57  0:41  1:16  1:20  0:19  0:43  1:47  0:47  0:36  0:58

 13:01  13:19  13:42  14:16  0:27

 0:31  0:18  0:23  0:34  *129



Winter Sprint - Ellerslie Racecourse Sat 13/08/2011 7:01 p.m.

Split time results Page 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Time

 Two  (14)  2.4 km  0 m   11 C

 1(129)  2(105)  3(107)  4(112)  5(113)  6(114)  7(122)  8(125)  9(113)  10(126)  11(115)  F

 1  Gazza  11:15  0:44  1:54  2:38  2:54  4:06  5:50  6:15  8:07  9:09  10:26  10:57  11:15

 AOC  0:44  1:10  0:44  0:16  1:12  1:44  0:25  1:52  1:02  1:17  0:31  0:18

 2  Grant Lincoln  13:26  1:03  3:07  4:36  4:50  6:27  8:32  8:57  10:41  11:19  12:35  13:07  13:26

 AOC  1:03  2:04  1:29  0:14  1:37  2:05  0:25  1:44  0:38  1:16  0:32  0:19

 3  Bruce Cassey  14:48  1:05  3:03  3:53  4:15  6:00  8:12  8:45  10:59  12:08  13:39  14:25  14:48

 AOC  1:05  1:58  0:50  0:22  1:45  2:12  0:33  2:14  1:09  1:31  0:46  0:23

 4  Norm Jager  14:58  0:44  2:28  3:17  3:44  5:38  -----  8:27  10:52  12:08  13:44  14:30  14:58

 AOC  0:44  1:44  0:49  0:27  1:54  2:49  2:25  1:16  1:36  0:46  0:28

 5  Lauren Holmes  15:28  0:46  2:47  3:39  4:00  6:19  8:30  9:03  11:30  12:29  13:58  14:44  15:28

 NWOC  0:46  2:01  0:52  0:21  2:19  2:11  0:33  2:27  0:59  1:29  0:46  0:44

 6  Stephan Brindel  19:05  0:50  2:02  2:59  3:16  9:07  12:47  13:07  14:55  15:36  17:54  18:30  19:05  10:43

 AOC  0:50  1:12  0:57  0:17  5:51  3:40  0:20  1:48  0:41  2:18  0:36  0:35  *126

 7  David Scott  20:40  1:12  3:38  4:45  5:15  8:07  11:15  11:59  15:22  16:39  18:42  19:46  20:40

 AOC  1:12  2:26  1:07  0:30  2:52  3:08  0:44  3:23  1:17  2:03  1:04  0:54

 8  Darryl Fausett  21:14  1:10  3:35  4:40  5:07  8:36  11:33  12:21  15:42  17:25  19:44  20:41  21:14

 AOC  1:10  2:25  1:05  0:27  3:29  2:57  0:48  3:21  1:43  2:19  0:57  0:33

 9  Maggi Salmon  25:13  1:37  5:34  6:47  7:21  11:43  15:39  16:27  19:44  21:19  23:25  24:37  25:13

 NWOC  1:37  3:57  1:13  0:34  4:22  3:56  0:48  3:17  1:35  2:06  1:12  0:36

 10  Liz P and Ross  26:44  2:28  5:48  7:01  7:41  11:10  15:22  16:09  20:13  21:52  24:34  25:55  26:44

 CMOC  2:28  3:20  1:13  0:40  3:29  4:12  0:47  4:04  1:39  2:42  1:21  0:49

 11  Mallory and Christie  27:32  3:10  6:00  7:28  7:59  10:16  -----  13:49  17:07  23:42  25:44  26:29  27:32

 AOC  3:10  2:50  1:28  0:31  2:17  3:33  3:18  6:35  2:02  0:45  1:03

 12  Claudia Bridger  28:16  1:21  6:12  7:13  7:59  11:39  16:27  16:57  20:56  22:47  26:23  27:50  28:16

 AOC  1:21  4:51  1:01  0:46  3:40  4:48  0:30  3:59  1:51  3:36  1:27  0:26

 nc  Ewart MacLucas  10:55  0:36  1:50  2:31  2:51  4:12  5:47  6:13  8:02  8:47  10:01  10:35  10:55

 AOC  0:36  1:14  0:41  0:20  1:21  1:35  0:26  1:49  0:45  1:14  0:34  0:20

 nc  Imogene Scott  11:15  0:38  2:02  2:43  3:00  4:22  5:58  6:23  8:19  9:05  10:18  10:54  11:15

 AOC  0:38  1:24  0:41  0:17  1:22  1:36  0:25  1:56  0:46  1:13  0:36  0:21

 Three  (8)  1.3 km  0 m   9 C

 1(125)  2(102)  3(129)  4(128)  5(122)  6(114)  7(117)  8(126)  9(115)  F

 1  Grant Lincoln  12:23  1:12  1:36  2:52  6:55  8:20  9:05  10:34  11:19  11:57  12:23

 AOC  1:12  0:24  1:16  4:03  1:25  0:45  1:29  0:45  0:38  0:26

 2  Shelly Crosby  15:44  1:48  3:28  4:03  5:34  8:23  9:21  12:16  13:39  14:56  15:44

 AOC  1:48  1:40  0:35  1:31  2:49  0:58  2:55  1:23  1:17  0:48

 3  Benjamin Scott  16:31  1:45  2:53  3:38  4:51  8:01  9:13  12:51  14:18  15:50  16:31

 AOC  1:45  1:08  0:45  1:13  3:10  1:12  3:38  1:27  1:32  0:41

 4  Bently Nicholson  21:36  1:34  4:45  5:23  6:44  10:04  11:22  15:09  16:56  19:49  21:36

 AOC  1:34  3:11  0:38  1:21  3:20  1:18  3:47  1:47  2:53  1:47

 5  Elise Nicholson  22:04  1:41  4:49  5:23  6:51  10:24  11:27  15:25  17:53  20:19  22:04

 AOC  1:41  3:08  0:34  1:28  3:33  1:03  3:58  2:28  2:26  1:45

 6  Roseanne Kim  23:03  4:06  8:14  8:48  10:14  14:06  15:49  18:07  19:18  20:50  23:03

 4:06  4:08  0:34  1:26  3:52  1:43  2:18  1:11  1:32  2:13

 7  Karen Hally  27:03  3:13  6:07  7:13  9:52  14:17  16:10  20:26  23:06  25:25  27:03

 AOC  3:13  2:54  1:06  2:39  4:25  1:53  4:16  2:40  2:19  1:38

 nc  Ewart MacLucas  6:04  0:41  1:03  1:20  1:46  2:58  3:23  4:38  5:12  5:46  6:04

 AOC  0:41  0:22  0:17  0:26  1:12  0:25  1:15  0:34  0:34  0:18


